
Township of Wheatland
Disbursements Summary

December 12,2024

Town Fund

Town Fund - Administration

Park Fund

Assessor

General Assistance

Road and Bridge

Special Hard Road

Cemetery Fund

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

97,625.46

1,021.75

5,044.59

50.00

$ 919.e8

$ 264,187.61

1,250.00

$ 370,099.39

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

pervisor - Michael Crowner

Trustee - Colleen Rotkis

Trustee - Michael Krzywinski

la+h DAY oF TU , -bru ,2024.



Township of Wheatland
Disbursements Summary

December '12,2024

Town Fund

Town Fund - Administration

Park Fund

Assessor

General Assistance

Road and Bridge

Special Hard Road

Cemetery Fund

TOTAL ALL FUNDS

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

97,625.46

1,021.75

5,044.59

50.00

919.98

264,187.61

{,250.00

T 370,099.39

l.l, 
*n, DAY oF D . 

^br-r- 
,2024.


