Township of Wheatland Disbursements Summary December 12, 2024

Town Fund	\$	97,625.46				
Town Fund - Administration	\$	1,021.75				
Park Fund	\$	-				
Assessor	\$	5,044.59				
General Assistance	\$	50.00				
Road and Bridge	\$	919.98				
Special Hard Road	\$	264,187.61				
Cemetery Fund	\$	1,250.00				
TOTAL ALL FUNDS	\$	370,099.39				
THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS						
12th DAY OF DECEMBER, 2024.						
Supervisor - Michael Crowner Town Clerk - Anita Liskey						
· ·	Town	Clerk - Anita Liskey	_			
Collen M BJK S- Trustee - Colleen Rotkis	Town Truste	mg Jones	_			

Township of Wheatland Disbursements Summary December 12, 2024

Town Fund	\$ 97,625.46
Town Fund - Administration	\$ 1,021.75
Park Fund	\$ -
Assessor	\$ 5,044.59
General Assistance	\$ 50.00
Road and Bridge	\$ 919.98
Special Hard Road	\$ 264,187.61
Cemetery Fund	\$ 1,250.00
TOTAL ALL FUNDS	\$ 370,099.39

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN	AUDITED AND APPROVED FO	R PAYMENT THIS
DAY OF	December	, 2024.

I ATTEST) HAVE REVIEWED THESE BILLS:

Town Clerk - Anita Liskey